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2024-2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
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Mon, Aug 5 – Teachers Return 

Mon, Aug 12 – Welcome Back Open House, Meet the Teacher, Locker Set-up 

Tue, Aug 13 – Classes begin, 12:00 dismissal 

Tue, Aug 13 - 4K Classes 9:00-12:00 

Wed, Aug 14 - 4K Classes 8:00-12:00 

Wed, Aug 14 - After School (3 pm - 6 pm) Begins 

Thur, Aug 22 - Parent Orientation/Back to School Night 

Wed, Aug 28 - Class Pictures 

Thurs, Aug 29 - Individual Pictures 

Fri, Aug 30 - 12:00 Dismissal, Teacher PD 

Mon, Sep 2 – No School, Labor Day 

Tues, Oct 1 - Picture Make Up Day 

Fri, Oct 11 - 12:00 Dismissal, End of Quarter 1 

Mon, Oct 14 – No School, Columbus Day 

Thur, Oct 17 – Report Card Distribution 

Thurs, Oct 31 – 12:00 Dismissal, Parent Conferences in PM  

Fri, Nov 1 - No School for Students, Parent Conferences 

Wed, Nov 13 - Veterans’ Day Celebration 

Fri, Nov 22 – 12:00 Dismissal for the Start of Thanksgiving Break 

Nov 25 - 29 – No School, Thanksgiving Break 

Mon, Dec 2 – Classes Resume 

Tues, Dec 17 - Thurs, Dec 19 – Middle School Exams 

Fri, Dec 20 – Christmas Program, 12:00 Dismissal for Christmas Break, End of Quarter 2 

Dec 23 -Jan 3 – No School for Christmas Break 

Mon, Jan 6 – Classes Resume 

Thurs, Jan 9 - Report Card Distribution 

Mon, Jan 20 – No School for MLK Day 

Fri, Feb 14 – 12:00 Dismissal, Teacher PD 

Mon, Feb 17 – No School, Presidents’ Day 

Fri, Feb 21 – 12:00 Dismissal, Diocesan BB Tournament 

Thurs, Mar 6 – Grandparents’ Day, 12:00 Dismissal, End of Quarter 3 

Fri, Mar 7 - No School for Students, Diocesan Teacher PD  

Mon, Mar 10 - Winter Break 

Thurs, Mar 13 - Report Card Distribution 

Wed, Apr 16 - Passion Play, 12:00 Dismissal for Easter Break 

Apr 17 - 25 – No School, Easter break 

Mon Apr 28 - Classes Resume 

Wed, Apr 30 – Eighth Grade Cap and Gown Pictures 

Fri, May 23 - 12:00 Dismissal 

Mon, May 26 - No School, Memorial Day 

Tues, May 27 - Thurs, May 29 – Middle School Exams 

Wed, May 28 - Last Day for 4K 

Thurs, May 29 - Kindergarten Graduation 

Thurs, May 29 - 12:00 dismissal, Last Day of Classes, End of Quarter 4 

Fri, May 30 - Eighth Grade Graduation 


